C
 a
 s
 t       A
 c r y
 l i c     S
 h
 e

n
s
m
it
ta
n
c
e
(%
)
wavelength(nm)
CLAREX DR-IIICX Spectrum Data
90CX 85CX 80CX 75CX 70CX
65CX 60CX 55CX 50CX 45CX
Measurement equipment： SHIMAZU MPC-3100 Standard prouct TLT
DR-90CX 90%
DR-85CX 85%
DR-80CX 80%
DR-75CX 75%
DR-70CX 70%
DR-65CX 65%
DR-60CX 60%
DR-55CX 55%
DR-50CX 50%
DR-45CX 45%
DR-IIICX TLT Data
* Value provided cannot be guaranteed in your application due to circumstances beyond our control.
LCD Module
Lamp

 c r y
 l i c     S
 h
 e
 e
 t
Nitto Jushi Kogyo Co., Ltd. －18－
DR-IIISX Shielding Diffusion Filter
DR-IIISX Shielding Diffusion Filter
・ Rear Lamp type LCD Backlight for automotive audio, dashboard
・ Light shielding typically used for high brightness light source (e.g. high intensity LED)
・ Available in 0.5mm, 0.8mm and 1.0mm
・ Available in any color
C LAREX ®
DR-05SX            5%               DR-25SX               25%
DR-10SX           10%                 DR-30SX                 30%
DR-15SX          15%                DR-35SX               35%
DR-20SX            20%          DR-40SX               40%
Total Light
Transmission
Total Light
Transmission